
Registration Fee (Non-refundable) 

ONE TIME CHARGES (NEW ADMISSIONS 

Admission fee (Non-refundable) 
Security (Refundable) 

KOTHARI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
CAMBRIDGE FEE FOR Session 2024-25 

Fee Structure (In Rupees) 

|COMPOSITE ANNUAL FEE (ANNUALLY) 

CIE (4-5) 
|CIE (6-8) 
|CIE (9-12) 

CIE (6-8) 
CIE (9-12) 

CIE (4-5) 
|CIE (6-8) 
CIE (9-12) 

FIRST STAGE 

SECOND STAGE 
THIRD STAGE 
FOURTH STAGE 

FIFTH STAGE 

pther activities 

|4-12 (Breakfast & Lunch) 

(NIE, Class photo..) 
Trip tours etc. 

AC TRANSPORT (ANNUALLY) 

OPTIONAL FEE 

(per annum) 
Examination fee of CBSE/CIE 

2024-25 

MEALS (ANNUALLY) 

FEES FOR EXISTING STUDENTS 

2000 

Please note the following: 

85000 

> Sibling 

40000 

FEES FOR ADMISSION TAKEN IN 2023-24 

252000 

FEES FOR NEW ADMISSION FROM 01.04.24 

287796 

306744 

316800 

330000 

288000 

316800 

330000 

47520 

62724 

70332 

76032 

|COMPOSITE ANNUAL FEE 

(payable on quarterly basis) 

79836 

42000 

2024-25 

> Session 2024-25 will be start on 01.04.2024. 

63000 

71949 

76686 

79200 

82500 

72000 

79200 

82500 

FEE (payable on quarterly 
basis) 

11880 

15681 

17583 

19008 

19959 

FEE (payable on quarterly 
basis) 

10500 

> Fee is payable into Kothari International School, Noida account on quarterly 
On or before 10th Day of every quarter (10th April, 10th July, 10th October, 10th January) 

> Security money is refundable at the time of withdrawal of the student from school 
(Parents are required to provide their bank account details for e-transfer of the amount payable to them) 

> Current month fees along with One month notice fees is to be charged in case of withdrawal of student from school. 

Admission fee is not pro rated or refundable /adjustable 

25% Discount in Admission Fee for 1st Sibling & 30% Discount in 2nd Sibling, 10% Discount in 
Security fee for siblings & Consolidated Discount on Composite Annual Fee for siblings. 

> Late Fee Rs.200/- Per day will be charged from due date of fee. 
A Transport & Meal fee charges are for 11 months but payable in equal quarterly installments. 


