## KOTHARI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CAMBRIDGE FEE FOR Session 2024-25

Fee Structure (In Rupees)

	2024-25	2024-25
ONE TIME CHARGES (NEW AD	OMISSIONS )	
Registration Fee (Non-refundable)	2000	
Admission fee (Non-refundable)	85000	
Security (Refundable)	40000	
COMPOSITE ANNUAL FEE (ANNUALLY)		COMPOSITE ANNUAL FEE (payable on quarterly basis)
FEES	FOR EXISTING ST	UDENTS
CIE (4-5)	252000	63000
CIE (6-8)	287796	71949
CIE (9-12)	306744	76686
FEES FOR CIE (6-8) CIE (9-12)	ADMISSION TAKE 316800 330000	N IN 2023-24 79200 82500
CIE (4-5)	EW ADMISSION F 288000	ROM 01.04.24 72000
CIE (6-8) CIE (9-12)	316800 330000	79200
CIE (6-8)	316800 330000	79200 82500 FEE (payable on quarterly
CIE (6-8) CIE (9-12) OPTIONAL FEE AC TRANSPORT (ANNL	316800 330000 JALLY)	79200 82500 FEE (payable on quarterly basis)
CIE (6-8) CIE (9-12) OPTIONAL FEE AC TRANSPORT (ANNL FIRST STAGE	316800 330000 JALLY) 47520	79200 82500 FEE (payable on quarterly
CIE (6-8) CIE (9-12) OPTIONAL FEE AC TRANSPORT (ANNU FIRST STAGE SECOND STAGE	316800 330000 JALLY)	79200 82500 FEE (payable on quarterly basis)
CIE (6-8) CIE (9-12) OPTIONAL FEE AC TRANSPORT (ANNU FIRST STAGE SECOND STAGE	316800 330000 JALLY) 47520	79200 82500 FEE (payable on quarterly basis) 11880
CIE (6-8) CIE (9-12) OPTIONAL FEE	316800 330000 JALLY) 47520 62724	79200 82500 FEE (payable on quarterly basis) 11880 15681
CIE (6-8) CIE (9-12) OPTIONAL FEE AC TRANSPORT (ANNL FIRST STAGE SECOND STAGE THIRD STAGE	316800 330000 JALLY) 47520 62724 70332 76032	79200 82500 FEE (payable on quarterly basis) 11880 15681 17583 19008
CIE (6-8) CIE (9-12) OPTIONAL FEE AC TRANSPORT (ANNU FIRST STAGE SECOND STAGE THIRD STAGE FOURTH STAGE	316800 330000 JALLY) 47520 62724 70332 76032 79836	79200 82500 FEE (payable on quarterly basis) 11880 15681 17583
CIE (6-8) CIE (9-12) OPTIONAL FEE AC TRANSPORT (ANNL FIRST STAGE SECOND STAGE THIRD STAGE FOURTH STAGE FIFTH STAGE MEALS (ANNUALL	316800 330000 JALLY) 47520 62724 70332 76032 79836	79200 82500 FEE (payable on quarterly basis) 11880 15681 17583 19008 19959 FEE (payable on quarterly
CIE (6-8) CIE (9-12) OPTIONAL FEE AC TRANSPORT (ANNL FIRST STAGE SECOND STAGE THIRD STAGE FOURTH STAGE FIFTH STAGE	316800 330000 JALLY) 47520 62724 70332 76032 79836 Y)	79200 82500 FEE (payable on quarterly basis) 11880 15681 17583 19008 19959 FEE (payable on quarterly basis)
CIE (6-8) CIE (9-12) OPTIONAL FEE AC TRANSPORT (ANNL FIRST STAGE SECOND STAGE THIRD STAGE FOURTH STAGE FIFTH STAGE FIFTH STAGE MEALS (ANNUALL 4 – 12 (Breakfast & Lunch) (per annum) Examination fee of CBSE/CIE	316800 330000 JALLY) 47520 62724 70332 76032 79836 Y)	79200 82500 FEE (payable on quarterly basis) 11880 15681 17583 19008 19959 FEE (payable on quarterly basis)
CIE (6-8) CIE (9-12) OPTIONAL FEE AC TRANSPORT (ANNL FIRST STAGE SECOND STAGE THIRD STAGE FOURTH STAGE FIFTH STAGE FIFTH STAGE MEALS (ANNUALL 4 – 12 (Breakfast & Lunch) (per annum) Examination fee of CBSE/CIE Pther activities	316800 330000 JALLY) 47520 62724 70332 76032 79836 Y)	79200 82500 FEE (payable on quarterly basis) 11880 15681 17583 19008 19959 FEE (payable on quarterly basis)
CIE (6-8) CIE (9-12) OPTIONAL FEE AC TRANSPORT (ANNL FIRST STAGE SECOND STAGE THIRD STAGE FOURTH STAGE FIFTH STAGE FIFTH STAGE MEALS (ANNUALL 4 – 12 (Breakfast & Lunch) (per annum) Examination fee of CBSE/CIE	316800 330000 JALLY) 47520 62724 70332 76032 79836 Y)	79200 82500 FEE (payable on quarterly basis) 11880 15681 17583 19008 19959 FEE (payable on quarterly basis)

## Please note the following:

- Session 2024-25 will be start on 01.04.2024.
- Fee is payable into Kothari International School, Noida account on quarterly On or before 10th Day of every quarter (10th April, 10th July, 10th October, 10th January)
- Security money is refundable at the time of withdrawal of the student from school (Parents are required to provide their bank account details for e-transfer of the amount payable to them)
- > Current month fees along with One month notice fees is to be charged in case of withdrawal of student from school.
- Admission fee is not pro rated or refundable /adjustable
- > Sibling

25% Discount in Admission Fee for 1st Sibling & 30% Discount in 2nd Sibling, 10% Discount in Security fee for siblings & Consolidated Discount on Composite Annual Fee for siblings.

- > Late Fee Rs.200/- Per day will be charged from due date of fee.
- >. Transport & Meal fee charges are for 11 months but payable in equal quarterly installments

20

\$ 2/4/2024

3/4/2024.